Name

Rudy Adkins

Alyssa Bailey
Symanthika Bose
Marissa Brunelli
Joy Dang

Madison Druffel
Meghna Dutta
Valeria D'Acosta
Sonia Fereidooni
Julianna Froderberg
Lucy Gao

Hannah Gecas
Chelsie George
Sohpia Guo

Ursula Habib-Dueben
Addison Hawes
Ally Herr

Abigal Holder
Aasiya Islam

Melina Johnson
Soukita Keopanapay
Elsie Kimani

PULLMAN GREYHOUNDS
2017-18 Varsity Girls Tennis

Year
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12
12
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12
9
9
11
11
10
11
9
9
11
10
9
12
10
12
10
11
10

Name

Nupar Koirala
Vibba Kumar
Madia Mateeva
Erin Maylor
Jacquie McAleer
Emma Mikas
Mackenzie Oldroyd
Emma Pagels
MacKenzie Peringer
May Qiang
Isabella Rich

Kyra Risenmay
Sierra Robinson
Katie Rolfsmeier
Samantha Shaffer
Madison Shearer
Alexis Sheridan
Daria Smertenko
Abby Tingstad
Mikayla Uhlenkott
Shelley Yu
Jessica Zhang
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A Member of the WPA Network
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11
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11
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12
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11
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11
12
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DR. ED & LAURA

TINGSTAD

Proudly Support
an High Athletics
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